N/A
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A 6WSON
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.08V @ 150mA
Supplier Device Package: 6-WSON (2.2x2.5)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-WDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP5900SD-2.8/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP5900SD-3.0EV
BOARD EVALUATION LP5900SD-3.0
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-2.8
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-2.8EV
BOARD EVALUATION LP5900SD-2.8
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-3.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-3.0
in stock
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-2.7
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-3.0EV/NOPB
EVAL MODULE FOR LP5900SD-3.0
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-2.7/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP5900SD-2.5EV
BOARD EVALUATION LP5900SD-2.5
N/A
RFQ
VS-20ETF08-M3
DIODE INPUT 20A TO-220
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
ATS-17F-184-C1-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X25MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17C-35-C2-R0
HEATSINK 36.83X57.6X5.84MM T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-11H-40-C2-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X60.96X11.43MM T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
DLW31SN900SQ2L
CMC 370MA 2LN 90 OHM SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
CM9900R-107
CMC 100MH 100MA 2LN TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
CC2824E113R-00
CMC 11UH 800MA 2LN 800 OHM SMD
Laird-Signal Integrity Products
RFQ
5103AE
KNOBS D83187
Ohmite
RFQ
744784222A
FIXED IND 220NH 100MA 4 OHM SMD
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ATFC-0402-7N2-BT
FIXED IND 7.2NH 260MA 1.05 OHM
Abracon LLC
RFQ